IN-0005642

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

Mindy Weiss
942 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA 90036

06/09/2023 09:00 AM | Install Day 1 PO: Invoice Date:
06/10/2023 09:00 AM | Install Day 2 Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
06/10/2023 04:00 PM | Event Date Beverly Hills Hotel
06/11/2023 09:00 AM | Strike Salesperson: Angela Murelli
Description Qtty Price Total
Ceremony
Aspen Dining Chair - White Wash w. Oatmeal Linen 340 $25.00 T $8,500.00
Total Ceremony $8,500.00
Cocktails
Perimeter Drape - Mauve Gauze w. Backing 1 $3,500.00 T $3,500.00
for the entry doors into the ballroom only
NEW Console Table - Stacked Style 1 $275.00 T $275.00
TBD Color
- 4 : Sofas - Barcelona - Blush Boucle 3 $450.00 T $1,350.00
Coffee Tables - Florence - Rectangular W/ 4 Legs 3 $250.00 T $750.00
Ottoman Pod 18D - Blush Boucle 6 $50.00 T $300.00
Barcelona Dining Chair - Blush Boucle 16 $25.00 T $400.00
Accent Pillows 18 $30.00 T $540.00
Total Cocktails $7,115.00
Reception
NEW Perimeter Drape - Sage Green Chiffon 1 $19,500.00 T $19,500.00
Perimeter Valance - Sage Green 1 $2,500.00 T $2,500.00
Chandeliers - Segovia - Murano 1 Tier 6 $550.00 T $3,300.00

28"W x 27"H - 171b - 200 Watts

Stage Swag Drape - Sage Green Chiffon 1 $4,500.00 T $4,500.00
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Description
Dj Booths - Nice Oval Light Up - Sage Green
Toronto Dining Chair - White Boucle
for the heads of rectangle dining tables, paired with booths and
I ' sweetheart table

Aspen Dining Chair - White with White Wood

paired at all other tables

Monaco Round Booth - White Velvet (2pcs)

e — London Bar w. Framed 8'L
E White with Sage green accents

Nantucket Small Barback - White

Accent Pillows

Dance Floor 28' x 28' - White
with hand painted details

Services
Installers: Install FRiday
Installers: Install Saturday
Installers: Strike
Trucking: 24'L
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge
Manager: Onsite (2) Days
Manager: Layouts
Supplies: Misc
Custom Artwork: Hand Painting
Certificates: Flame Proofing

Dance Floor: Delivery & Labor

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

N t@8erated on 05/25/2023 @ 11:45 AM PST

Qtty

84

258

18

12

12

12

Price
$500.00 T
$25.00 T
$25.00 T
$650.00 T
$800.00 T
$250.00 T
$30.00 T

$6,500.00 T

Total Reception

$500.00
$450.00
$500.00
$450.00
$65.00 T
$1,700.00
$550.00
$650.00
$1,800.00
$850.00

$1,250.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes (tax excempt):

Total

$500.00

$2,100.00

$6,450.00

$3,900.00

$1,600.00

$1,000.00

$540.00

$6,500.00

$52,390.00

$6,000.00
$5,400.00
$6,000.00
$2,700.00
$390.00
$1,700.00
$550.00
$650.00
$1,800.00
$850.00

$1,250.00

$68,005.00
$27,290.00
$0.00
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Discounts: ($0.00)

Total: $95,295.00
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $95,295.00
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