

06/09/2023 09:00 AM | Install Day 1 06/10/2023 09:00 AM | Install Day 2 06/10/2023 04:00 PM | Event Date 06/11/2023 09:00 AM | Strike PO: Shipping Address: Beverly Hills Hotel Mindy Weiss 942 S. Detroit Street Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

00/11/2023 09.00 AW Strike		Salesperson: Angela Murelli				
Description		Qtty	Price		Total	
Ceremony						
	Aspen Dining Chair - White Wash w. Oatmeal Linen	340	\$25.00	Т	\$8,500.00	
			Total Ceremony		\$8,500.00	
Cocktails						
	Perimeter Drape - Mauve Gauze w. Backing for the entry doors into the ballroom only	1	\$3,500.00	Т	\$3,500.00	
	NEW Console Table - Stacked Style TBD Color	1	\$275.00	T	\$275.00	
59	Sofas - Barcelona - Blush Boucle	3	\$450.00	Т	\$1,350.00	
	Coffee Tables - Florence - Rectangular W/ 4 Legs	3	\$250.00	T	\$750.00	
	Ottoman Pod 18"D - Blush Boucle	6	\$50.00	T	\$300.00	
	Barcelona Dining Chair - Blush Boucle	16	\$25.00	T	\$400.00	
	Accent Pillows	18	\$30.00	Т	\$540.00	
			Total Cocktails		\$7,115.00	
Reception						
	NEW Perimeter Drape - Sage Green Chiffon	1	\$19,500.00	Т	\$19,500.00	
	Perimeter Valance - Sage Green	1	\$2,500.00	Т	\$2,500.00	
	Chandeliers - Segovia - Murano 1 Tier 28"W x 27"H - 17lb - 200 Watts	6	\$550.00	Т	\$3,300.00	
¥	Stage Swag Drape - Sage Green Chiffon	1	\$4,500.00	Т	\$4,500.00	

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Dj Booths - Nice Oval Light Up - Sage Green	1	\$500.00	Т	\$500.00
7	Toronto Dining Chair - White Boucle for the heads of rectangle dining tables, paired with booths and sweetheart table	84	\$25.00	T	\$2,100.00
	Aspen Dining Chair - White with White Wood paired at all other tables	258	\$25.00	Т	\$6,450.00
	Monaco Round Booth - White Velvet (2pcs)	6	\$650.00	Т	\$3,900.00
	London Bar w. Framed 8'L White with Sage green accents	2	\$800.00	Т	\$1,600.00
	Nantucket Small Barback - White	4	\$250.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Accent Pillows	18	\$30.00	Т	\$540.00
	Dance Floor 28' x 28' - White with hand painted details	1	\$6,500.00	Т	\$6,500.00
			Total Reception		\$52,390.00
Services					
	Installers: Install FRiday	12	\$500.00		\$6,000.00
	Installers: Install Saturday	12	\$450.00		\$5,400.00
	Installers: Strike	12	\$500.00		\$6,000.00
	Trucking: 24'L	6	\$450.00		\$2,700.00
	Trucking: Fuel Surcharge	6	\$65.00	Т	\$390.00
	Manager: Onsite (2) Days	1	\$1,700.00		\$1,700.00
	Manager: Layouts	1	\$550.00		\$550.00
	Supplies: Misc	1	\$650.00		\$650.00
	Custom Artwork: Hand Painting	1	\$1,800.00		\$1,800.00
	Certificates: Flame Proofing	1	\$850.00		\$850.00
	Dance Floor: Delivery & Labor	1	\$1,250.00		\$1,250.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it

Total Products: \$68,005.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$27,290.00

Taxes (tax excempt): \$0.00

Discounts: (\$0.00)

Total: \$95,295.00

Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$95,295.00